Rev.01                                         Page 1 of 5                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMCMCMCMSGSGSGSG3S2R3S2R3S2R3S2R Series Series Series Series
Surface mounted Gas Discharge Tube
贴片气体放电管贴片气体放电管贴片气体放电管贴片气体放电管
Pb
◆  Features    / 特性特性特性特性
1. Protection form lightning surge
2. Surface mounted Gas Arrester

 (10x700µs)kv
Nominal
Impulse
Discharge
Curren
t耐工频电流耐工频电流耐工频电流耐工频电流
(8x20µs)kA
Min.
MΩ
DC
V
Capacitance 电容值电容值电容值电容值
C
 1KHz<6V
 pF Max.
CMSG3S2R75 75±30% 500 4.0 1.5 100 50 <1.0
CMSG3S2R90 90±30% 600 4.0 1.5 100 50 <1.0
CMSG3S2R140 140±20% 600 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R150 150±20% 600 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R200 200±20% 600 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R230 230±20% 650 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R350 350±20% 800 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R400 400±20% 800 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R470 470±20% 900 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
CMSG3S2R600 600±20% 1000 4.0 1.5 100 100 <1.0
Rev.01                                         Page 2 of 5                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMCMCMCMSGSGSGSG3S2R3S2R3S2R3S2R Series Series Series Series
◆ Testing Method and Condition
The testing condition shall be subject to the following items：